m Monument Management

JOSIE STANGER-JONES

She / Her

Age 23

Height 180cm

Voice Type  Soprano (F3 - C6)
Hair Brunette, Long
Location  Adelaide [=1b=
Available  Nationally Showreel

Charley Conway
Monument Management

0435170 959
charley@monumentmanagement.au

CREDITS
ole producion oirector
ACM Miss Saigon Laurence Connor
Judy Turner A Chorus Line Matthew Hyde
Ensemble Sweeney Todd James Millar
Dunstanette  AFC50th Concert  Johanna Allen
Dance Captain ~ On The Town Erin James
Rona Lisa 25th Annual Putnam.. Joseph Simons

Can Can Dancer Carousel of Dreams  Essential Talent

Company

GWB Entertainment
Elder Conservatorium
Elder Conservatorium
Adelaide Festival Centre
Elder Conservatorium
Elder Conservatorium

Sky Ciy Casino

Ensemble Death, Divorice et al  George Torbay Elder Conservatorium
Poodle Orpheus Nicole Stinton WAAPA
EDUCATION
Vocal Tuition Stella Panozzo
Bachelor of Music Theatre  Elder Conservatorium of Music Theatre
Diploma of Music Theatre Western Australian Academy of Performing Arts
Cert Ill & IV Dance Dubbo Ballet Studio
SKILLS
Accents General American, General and Broad Australian, RP, Cockney, Irish
Dance Jazz (Adv), Tap (Adv), Ballet (Adv)

Instruments  Piano (Adv. 8th Grade AMEB)
Other Stage Combat

2024

2023

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

2021

2020

Current
2023
2020
2019



JOSIE STANGER-JONES




