Monument Management

JOSIE STANGER-JONES

She / Her

Age 180cm Height Voice Type Soprano (F3 - C6) Hair Location Adelaide

Brunette, Long Available Nationally



Charley Conway Monument Management 0435 170 959 charley@monumentmanagement.au



		CREDITS		KAR
Role	Production	Director	Company	Year
ACM	Miss Saigon	Laurence Connor	GWB Entertainment	2024
Judy Turner	A Chorus Line	Matthew Hyde	Elder Conservatorium	2023
Ensemble	Sweeney Todd	James Millar	Elder Conservatorium	2023
Dunstanette	AFC 50th Concert	Johanna Allen	Adelaide Festival Centre	2023
Dance Captain	On The Town	Erin James	Elder Conservatorium	2023
Rona Lisa	25th Annual Putnam.	Joseph Simons	Elder Conservatorium	2022
Can Can Dancer	Carousel of Dreams	Essential Talent	Sky Ciy Casino	2022
Ensemble	Death, Divorice et al	George Torbay	Elder Conservatorium	2021
Poodle	Orpheus	Nicole Stinton	WAAPA	2020

EDUCATION				
Vocal Tuition	Stella Panozzo	Current		
Bachelor of Music Theatre	Elder Conservatorium of Music Theatre	2023		
Diploma of Music Theatre	Western Australian Academy of Performing Arts	2020		
Cert III & IV Dance	Dubbo Ballet Studio	2019		

Accents Dance Instruments

General American, General and Broad Australian, RP, Cockney, Irish Jazz (Adv.), Tap (Adv.), Ballet (Adv.)

Piano (Adv. 8th Grade AMEB)

Other Stage Combat

JOSIE STANGER-JONES



